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MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW No. 16

7//////‘“\\\\\\\\‘ “A Great Place to Live, Work and Play”

REGULAR COUNCIL
MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, January 13, 2015 9:00 AM Council Chambers
Administration Building

#1 CALL TO ORDER
#2 ADOPTION OF AGENDA 1

#3 MINUTES 3.1 Regular Council Meeting minutes held December 9, 2014 — 3
to be adopted.

3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes -
#4 PUBLIC HEARING -

#5 DELEGATION -

#6 BYLAWS
LATE ITEM 6.1 Bylaw 14-736 Re-designate from Agriculture to Country 12
Residential One District
LATE ITEM 6.2 Bylaw 14-737 Re-designate from Agriculture to Industrial 26
District
LATE ITEM 6.3 Bylaw 14-738 Re-designate from Agriculture to Country 44
Residential One District
LATE ITEM 6.4 Bylaw 15-739 Local Authorities Pension Plan (LAPP) 61
#7 OLD BUSINESS 7.1 Bridges — Opus Stewart Weir 67
#8 NEW BUSINESS 8.1 2015 Grant Requests 69
8.2 Corporate Sponsorship 78
8.3 Study of Public Boat Launches on Sturgeon Lake 80

LATE ITEM 8.4 Personal Protective Equipment Policy 115



#9

#10

#11

#12

LATE ITEM

COUNCILLORS
BUSINESS & REPORTS

CORRESPONDENCE

IN CAMERA

ADJOURNMENT

8.5 Grader Tender

8.6 Gravel Purchase (A)

8.7 Gravel Purchase (B)

8.8 Loader Backhoe Purchase
8.9 | Want Wireless

8.10 CAO / Manager’s Report

e Alberta RCMP 2013-2014 Year in Review

e Low Flying Aircraft Notice

e Municipal Sustainability Initiative

e Amisk Hydroelectric Project

e Alberta Recreation & Parks

e East Smoky Recreation Board Minutes

e Participation and Input - Well Drilling Equipment Tax
Consultation Process

e Well Drilling Tax Rate Regulation

e December 2014 Enforcement Service Report

11.1 Land

119

121

122

123

125

127



