

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW NO. 16

"A Great Place to Live, Work and Play"

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, January 13, 2015				Council Chambers Administration Building	
#1	CALL TO ORDER				
#2	ADOPTION OF AGENDA			1	
#3	MINUTES	3.1	Regular Council Meeting minutes held December 9, 2014 - to be adopted.	- 3	
		3.2	Business Arising from the Minutes	-	
#4	PUBLIC HEARING			-	
#5	DELEGATION			-	
#6	BYLAWS LATE ITEM	6.1	Bylaw 14-736 Re-designate from Agriculture to Country Residential One District	12	
	LATE ITEM	6.2	Bylaw 14-737 Re-designate from Agriculture to Industrial District	26	
	LATE ITEM	6.3	Bylaw 14-738 Re-designate from Agriculture to Country Residential One District	44	
	LATE ITEM	6.4	Bylaw 15-739 Local Authorities Pension Plan (LAPP)	61	
#7	OLD BUSINESS	7.1	Bridges – Opus Stewart Weir	67	
#8	NEW BUSINESS	8.1	2015 Grant Requests	69	
		8.2	Corporate Sponsorship	78	
		8.3	Study of Public Boat Launches on Sturgeon Lake	80	
	LATE ITEM	8.4	Personal Protective Equipment Policy	115	

		8.5 Grader Tender	119
		8.6 Gravel Purchase (A)	121
		8.7 Gravel Purchase (B)	122
		8.8 Loader Backhoe Purchase	123
		8.9 I Want Wireless	125
	LATE ITEM	8.10 CAO / Manager's Report	127
#9	COUNCILLORS BUSINESS & REPORTS		
#10	CORRESPONDENCE		
		 Alberta RCMP 2013-2014 Year in Review Low Flying Aircraft Notice Municipal Sustainability Initiative Amisk Hydroelectric Project Alberta Recreation & Parks East Smoky Recreation Board Minutes Participation and Input - Well Drilling Equipment Tax Consultation Process Well Drilling Tax Rate Regulation December 2014 Enforcement Service Report 	
#11	IN CAMERA	11.1 Land	1

#12

ADJOURNMENT